
15

15

15

15

15

2

2
2

2

2

8

14

14

16

16

17

043

049

003

003

044

054

089

059

117

171

104

071080

110

061

061

125

117

121

104

117

149 162

151

399

003

15

SARIC

SASABE
NOGALES

ATIL TUBUTAMA

OQUITOA SAN IGNACIO

COCÓSPERA

IMURIS
CANANEA

MAGDALENA BACOACHI

AGUA PRIETA

ESQUEDA
FRONTERAS

NACO

ARIZPECUCURPE

SANTA ANA

PITIQUITO

ALTAR
CABORCA

P.E. CALLES

EL DESEMBOQUE

PTO. LIBERTAD BENJAMÍN HILL

BAJA CALIFORNIA NORTE

SINOQUIPE

BANAMICHI

SAN FELIPE
DE JESUS

HUÉPAC
ACONCHI
MOCTEZUMA

CUMPAS EL COYOTE

HUÁSABAS
GRANADOS

DIVISADEROS
TEPACHE

SAN PEDRO
DE LA CUEVA

SAHUARIPA

ARIVECHIBACANORA

VILLA
PESQUEIRA

MAZATÁN

TECORIPA

SUAQUI
GRANDE TÓNICHI

SAN NICOLÁS
YÉCORA

LA COLORADA

PILARES

PESQUEIRA

BAVIÁCORA

MAZOCAHUI

URES

ORTIZ

EMPALME

VICAM
ESPERANZA

CD. OBREGÓN

FUNDICIÓN

NAVOJOAHUIVALAI

ETCHOJOA
HUATABAMPO

HUATABAMPITO
YÁVAROS

LAS BOCAS

ESTACIÓN DON

ÁLAMOS

SAN CARLOS

GUAYMAS

PUNTA CHUECA

KINO NUEVO

BAHÍA DE KINO

SONOYTA
GOLFO DE

SANTA CLARA

SAN LUIS RÍO COLORADO

LOS VIDRIOS

PUERTO PEÑASCO

CARBÓ

HERMOSILLO

ROSARIO

Presa
El NovilloPresa Abelardo

Rodríguez

Rio Sonora

Ri
o Y

aq
ui

Presa
La Angostura

Reserva de la
Biosfera

El Pinacate

Gran Desierto
de Altar

Isla
del

Tiburón

Isla Patos

Isla
Alcatraz

Isla
Turners

Isla
San Esteban

Isla
San Pedro

Martir

Isla San
Lorenzo

Isla Angel
de la Guardia

Isla
Sal si

Puedes

Isla
Raza

Isla
San Pedro
Nolasco

Presa
El Oviachic

Presa Adolfo
Ruiz Cortines

Ri
o M

ay
o

A Chihuahua

A Janos

SAN LUIS

YUMA

A los Angeles

A Mexicali

8

85 10

8

10

10

10

GILA BEND

19

80

10

LUKEVILLE

AJO

ROBLES RANCH

SELLS

SASABE

TUCSON

BENSON

BOWIE

RODEO

DOUGLAS

BISBEE

NACO

NACOZARI

NOGALES

PHOENIX

A El Paso

80

85

86

ARIZONA

CALIFORNIA

286

85

BAJA CALIFORNIA SUR

NUEVO
MEXICO

SONORA


